Dr Kevin Richard Woods
Orthopaedic Surgeon

Tertiary

Post Graduate

Curent Appointment

Previous Appointments

Awards

University of NSW
MBBS (Hons 2:1)

FRACS
FA OrthA
Graduate AICD

Consultant Orthopaedic Surgeon
Canberra Orthopaedics

Visiting Medical Officer
Canberra Specialist Surgical Centre

Visiting Medical Officer, Orthopaedic Surgery
Canberra Hospital, Calvary John James Hospital

Visiting Medical Officer, Orthopaedic Surgery
Calvary Hospital

Visiting Medical Officer, Orthopaedic Surgery
National Capital Private Hospital

Senior Registrar, Orthopaedic Surgery
Hospital for Sick Children, Great Ormond St, London
Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital, Stanmore, UK

Advanced Training Registrar, Orthopaedic Surger
Royal Newcastle Hospital, Newcastle, NSW

Senior Resident Medical Officer, SurgeryRoyal
Newcastle Hospital, Newcastle, NSW

Resident Medical Officer
Royal Newcastle Hospital, Newcastle, NSW

Intern
Royal Canberra Hospital, Canberra, ACT

Australian Orthopaedic Association
AM Taylor Travelling Fellowship in Orthopaedic Surgery

Australian Orthopaedic Association
Award for Orthopaedic Education

1979

1986

1990

2010

2011-2020

1989-2020

1990-2015

1999-2020

1987-1988

1983-1986

1982

1980-1981

1979

1988

2019



Professional
Memberships

Other Positions

Australian Orthopaedic Association

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Shoulder and Elbow Society of Australia

Orthopaedic Outreach

Australian Society of Orthopaedic Surgeons

Australian Knee Society

Instructor, RACS Early Management of Severe Trauma Course
Honorary Treasurer, Australian Paediatric Orthopaedic Society
Member, Board of Directors, John James Memorial Hospital
Lecturer, Postgraduate Diploma Sports Medicine, AIS

Director of Training, AOA Advanced Training Scheme,
Canberra

ACT Branch Director, AOA Board of Directors

Chairman, CPD Committee, Australian Orthopaedic
Association

Member, Court of Examiners, Royal Australasian College
of Surgeons

Senior Examiner Orthopaedics, Court of Examiners, Royal
Australasian College of Surgeons

Alternate Director, Ortho Group Pty Ltd
Medical Director, Ortho Group Pty Ltd

Member Orthopaedic Specialist Committee, Therapeutic
Goods Administration

Director, Orthopaedic Outreach
Invited External Examiner to National Board

Examinationindonesian College of Orthopaedics and
Traumatology

1994-1995

1994-1996

1995-1998

1995-1998

2003-2005

2003-2008

2005-2008

2007- 2016

2014- 2016

2008-2010

2010-2012

2012-2016

2014 -

2013 - 2019

DR KEVIN WOODS



