Dr Kevin Richard Woods Orthopaedic Surgeon



Tertiary	University of NSW MBBS (Hons 2:1)	1979
Post Graduate	FRACS FA OrthA Graduate AICD	1986 1990 2010
Curent Appointment	Consultant Orthopaedic Surgeon Canberra Orthopaedics	
Previous Appointments	Visiting Medical Officer Canberra Specialist Surgical Centre	2011-2020
	Visiting Medical Officer, Orthopaedic Surgery Canberra Hospital, Calvary John James Hospital	1989-2020
	Visiting Medical Officer, Orthopaedic Surgery Calvary Hospital	1990-2015
	Visiting Medical Officer, Orthopaedic Surgery National Capital Private Hospital	1999-2020
	Senior Registrar, Orthopaedic Surgery Hospital for Sick Children, Great Ormond St, London Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital, Stanmore, UK	1987-1988
	Advanced Training Registrar, Orthopaedic Surger Royal Newcastle Hospital, Newcastle, NSW	1983-1986
	Senior Resident Medical Officer, SurgeryRoyal Newcastle Hospital, Newcastle, NSW	1982
	Resident Medical Officer Royal Newcastle Hospital, Newcastle, NSW	1980-1981
	Intern Royal Canberra Hospital, Canberra, ACT	1979
Awards	Australian Orthopaedic Association AM Taylor Travelling Fellowship in Orthopaedic Surgery	1988
	Australian Orthopaedic Association Award for Orthopaedic Education	2019

Professional	
Memberships	5

Australian Orthopaedic Association

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Shoulder and Elbow Society of Australia

Orthopaedic Outreach

Australian Society of Orthopaedic Surgeons

Australian Knee Society

Other Positions

Instructor, RACS Early Management of Severe Trauma Course	1994-1995
Honorary Treasurer, Australian Paediatric Orthopaedic Society	1994-1996
Member, Board of Directors, John James Memorial Hospital	1995-1998
Lecturer, Postgraduate Diploma Sports Medicine, AIS	1995-1998
Director of Training, AOA Advanced Training Scheme, Canberra	2003-2005
ACT Branch Director, AOA Board of Directors	2003-2008
Chairman, CPD Committee, Australian Orthopaedic Association	2005-2008
Member, Court of Examiners, Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	2007- 2016
Senior Examiner Orthopaedics, Court of Examiners, Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	2014- 2016
Alternate Director, Ortho Group Pty Ltd	2008-2010
Medical Director, Ortho Group Pty Ltd	2010-2012
Member Orthopaedic Specialist Committee, Therapeutic Goods Administration	2012-2016
Director, Orthopaedic Outreach	2014 –
Invited External Examiner to National Board ExaminationIndonesian College of Orthopaedics and Traumatology	2013 - 2019

